Mounting accessories
Description Type Order code
Orion Test Piece 14 mm Orion TP-14 2TLA022310R5200
Orion Test Piece 30 mm Orion TP-30 2TLA022310R5300
Orion Laser pointer Orion Laser 2TLA022310R5000
JSM M5B special T-nut M5 to be used with M5x12 screw for mounting Orion on Quick-Guard T-nut JSM M5B 2TLA040035R0400
4 rotation brackets for Orion1 Base JSM Orion03 2TLA022310R0100
Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (4 pieces for lengths shorter than 1200 mm) JSM Orion06 2TLA022310R0400
Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (6 pieces for lengths of 1200 mm or more) JSM Orion07 2TLA022310R0500
Kit for mounting of Orion1 Mirror in Stand JSM Orion11 2TLA022310R0900
Orion Plate kit for adjustment of protective stand Orion Stand Plate 2TLA022312R5000
Deviating mirror to be mounted in Orion Stand with one kit JSM Orion11 Orion1 Mirror*
Protective stand Orion Stand*
Protective tube Orion WET*
Lens shield Orion Shield*
Connection accessories
Smile reset button with NO contact Smile 11 RA 2TLA030053R0000
Smile reset button with NO contact for Pluto Smile 11 RB 2TLA030053R0100
Smile reset button with NO contact for Orion1 Base Smile 11RO1 2TLA022316R3000
Y-connector for series connection of DYNlink devices with M12-5 connectors, e.g. Eden M12-3A 2TLA020055R0000
Y-connector for connection of a Smile reset button to Orion M12-3R 2TLA022316R0000
Y-connector for easy connection of a transmitter M12-3D 2TLA020055R0300
Adaptation of OSSD to DYNlink. Two M12-5 connectors. Tina 10A v2 2TLA020054R1210
Adaptation of OSSD to DYNlink with possibility to connect a local reset button. Three M12-5
connectors.
Tina 10B v2 2TLA020054R1310
Adaptation of OSSD to DYNlink with possibility to power the transmitter. Three M12-5 connectors. Tina 10C v2 2TLA020054R1610
*These accessories are available in different sizes.
For more information see:
Orion1 Mirror 2TLC172058L0201, Orion Stand 2TLC172059L0201, Orion WET 2TLC172061L0201, Orion Shield 2TLC172071L0201
For more information about the connection accessories, please see: